
Last Name First Name Centre or Company Email Address Position Held Address Line 1 Phone CELL
Abbott Tammy Morguard - Bonnie Doon Shopping Centre tabbott@morguard.com General Manger Suite 160, 82nd Ave & 83rd St, Edm, AB, T6C 4E3 780-465-7902
Adams Jordon Cushwman & Wakefield Asset Servcies ULC jordon.adams@cushwake.com General Manager  #243,1-Londonderry Mall NW, Edmonton, AB T5C 3C8 780-475-9266 780-473-1156
Almer Seana Primaris Management - Sherwood Park Mall salmer@primarisreit.com General Manager 103 - 2020 Sherwood Drive, Sher Pk, AB, T8A 3H9 587-983-1217
Ammar Joe River City Events joe@rivercityevents.ca President 1215 - 95 Street SW 7804246001 7809969903
Leduc Travis Bunzl travis.leduc@bunslch.ca Sales Manager 11450-149st 780-686-3273
Baldoz Giovanna Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre giovanna.baldoz@ivanhoecambridge.com Property Manager Southgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024128 7809758738
Barnicott Chuck Hunter Allan Building Services Ltd. chuck@hunterallan.ca Roof Inspector/OwnerPO BOX 2508 Stony Plain, Alberta 780-938-1649
Bergamo Catherine Triovest  - Skyview Power Centre cbergamo@triovest.com Sr. Property Manager#292 - 2899 Broadmoor Blvd. Sherwood Park T8H 2K8 5877452054
Bhullar Charnpreet Ivanhoe Cambridge - POC charnpreet.bhullar@ivanhoecambridge.comSL Manager
Birkenhagen Dave Indoff (Edmonton) dave.birkenhagen@indoff.com Branch Partner 15932-139 street, Edmonton, AB T6V 1S6 7809159635 7809159635
Boychuk Cherie RioCan Management Inc cboychuk@riocan.com Property Manager 15047A Stony Plain Road NW 780-670-4957
Bradshaw Peter Waste Connections Canada peter.bradshaw@wasteconnections.com 3410-74 Avenue| Edmonton, AB, T6B 2P7 780-464-9400
Cadieux Brad Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre brad.cadieux@ivanhoecambridge.com Operations ManagerSouthgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024127
Chambers Mark OCanada Painting Contractors ocanadacontractors@gmail.com CEO 12803-58 Street 7809401769
Conway Toni Harvard Prop Mgmt tconway@harvard.ca Executive Assistant 400, 10109-106 Street, Edmonton, AB T5J 3L7 7804137060
Couture Pierre TGA - Think Green Alberta Ltd pcouture@thinkgreenalberta.com Account Manager 13055 - 149 Street 780-453-1234
Creech Jillian Primaris Management - St. Albert Centre jcreech@primarisreit.com General Manager #300 375 St. Albert Trail, St. Albert AB T8N 3K8 780-458-7883 780-868-0282
D'Arcy Elizabeth Ultra Shine Building Maintenance elizabeth.darcy@ultrashine.com Market Development Coordinator9050 22 Ave SW Edmonton AB. T6X 1Z6 780-466-8776 780-499-0622
Dettling Jim Tri-Tec Project Management jim@tri-tec.ca Project Manager 13181-156 STREET 780-421-0333 780-982-2301
Diamond Emmy Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre emmy.diamond@ivanhoecambridge.com Manager, Specialty Leasing & PartnershipsSouthgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024129
Diaz Hector Bee-Clean Building Maintenance hector.diaz@beeclean.net Sr. Director of Operations4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Eaton Kelvin Environmental Dynamics Ltd. k.eaton@edl.ca Business Development11810 - 152 Street 7804210686 780-850-4240
Ewasiw Cheryl ONE Properties cewasiw@oneproperties.com Director, Property ManagementSuite 2110, 10130 - 103 Street, Edmonton, AB, T5J 3N9 780-784-7515 780-884-8450
Fawcett Russ Centercorp Management Services Ltd rfawcett@centrecorp.com Senior Property Manager#205, 14127-23 Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T6R 0G4 780-431-5427 780-566-8585
Gericke Jordon Frontline Contracting jordon@frontline-contracting.ca Operations Manager 5 Beaverbrook Crescent St. Albert AB T8N2L3 780-705-1402 780-905-4192
Gwingji Cecil SerVantage Services Group cgwinji@servantage.ca District Manager - Northern Alberta#336-9218 Ellerslie Road SW, Edmonton, AB. T6X 0K6 780-218-3336
Hembroff Sandy WSP Canada Inc sandy.hembroff@wsp.com Project Director 10909 Jasper Ave, Suite 1200, Edmonton, AB  T5J 3L9 1-780-410-6832
Hutchinson Leo Securiguard Services LTD leo@securiguard.com #220, 9743 - 51 Avenue 7804322047 7807778877
Imhoff Tami Bee-Clean Building Maintenance tami.imhoff@beeclean.net Business Dev Manager4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Jarnevic Nancy Cushwman & Wakefield Asset Servcies ULC nancy.jarnevic@cushwake.com Retail Manager  #243,1-Londonderry Mall NW, Edmonton, AB T5C 3C8 780-475-9266
Julio Vanessa Cushwman & Wakefield Asset Servcies ULC vanessa.julio@cushwake.com Marketing Manager  #243,1-Londonderry Mall NW, Edmonton, AB T5C 3C9 780-475-9267
Kaps Kyle CentreCore Facility Services kkaps@centrecore.ca 3261 - Parsons Road 7802988112
Kemp Daryn Venger Coating daryn@appliedcolour.ca President 8304 Davies Rd NW, Edmonton, AB, T6E 4Y5 7806991506
Kennedy Linda Bee-Clean Building Maintenance linda.kennedy@beeclean.net General Manager 4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Kirk Sean Oxford Properties - ECC skirk@edmontoncitycentre.com General Manager Suite 1700, Oxford Tower, 10025 - 102A Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T5J 2Z2 780-426-8464 780-982-0950
Kolmatycki Claire Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre claire.kolmatycki@ivanhoecambridge.com Marketing Director Southgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024126
Korobko Don Primaris Management - Sherwood Park Mall dkorobko@primarisreit.com Operations Manager103 - 2020 Sherwood Drive, Sher Pk, AB, T8A 3H9 780-222-3823
Koyle Harry WSP Canada Inc harry.koyle@wsp.com Project Director Suite 3300, 237 4th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 4K3 403-837-3755
Lechman Derek G4S Canada derek.lechman@ca.g4s.com Branch Manager 9618-42nd Ave 780-423-4444 587-926-4145
Leussink Elias Waste Connections Canada elias.leussink@wasteconnections.com 3410-74 Avenue| Edmonton, AB, T6B 2P7 780-464-9400
Lien Lily Morguard - Bonnie Doon Shopping Centre llien@morguard.com Marketing Director Suite 160, 82nd Ave & 83rd St, Edm, AB, T6C 4E3 780-465-7902
Loberg Anna Waste Connections Canada anna.loberg@wasteconnections.com Account Manager 3410-74 Avenue| Edmonton, AB, T6B 2P7 780-464-9400
Ludwig Tyler GFL Environmental tludwig@gflenv.com Territory Manager 8409 15 St Edmonton, AB, 780-231-0184 780-267-8534
Mackey Coral CentreCore Facility Services cmackey@centrecore.ca Quality Control Manager3261 - Parsons Road 780-993-5749
Malinovic Milena Dexterra milena.malinovic@dexterra.com District Manager 51, 5015 - 111 Street NW, Edmonton AB T6H 4M6 7809912354
Marchuk Dean Robertson Electric dmarchuk@robertson-electric.com Branch Manager 12408-184st.NW Edmonton ,AB T5V 1T4 780 236 5670
Massie Cameron Donewell Property Services cam@donewell.ca President
McGonigal Olga Cushwman & Wakefield Asset Servcies ULC olga.mcgonigal@cushwake.com Specialty Leasing Manager #243,1-Londonderry Mall NW, Edmonton, AB T5C 3C8 780-475-9266
McWilliams Amy Willow Spring Construction amcwilliams@ellisdon.com General Manager 250 - 8616-51 Avenue, Edmonton, AB T6E 6E6 780-438-1990 780-499-5785



Miller Lisa ONE Property Management Ltd lmiller@oneproperties.com Property Manager Suite 2110, 10130 - 103 Street NW, Edmonton, AB, T5J 3N9 7805095006 7809183166
Morin Danny Securitas Danny.Morin@securitas.ca District Manager 11848 111 Avenue, Edmonton, Alberte 7802174939 7808932385
Mueller Spence Centercorp Management Services Ltd smueller@centrecorp.com Vice President - Western Canada#205, 14127-23 Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T6R 0G4 780-431-5426 780-907-5037
Niewolski Jack HALLMARK HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES jniewolski@hallmarkhousekeeping.com Vice President - Western Canada1450 28 STREET NE 403-261-166 403-667-6053
Noppers Gerald Morguard - Bonnie Doon Shopping Centre gnoppers@morguard.com Operations ManagerSuite 160, 82nd Ave & 83rd St, Edm, AB, T6C 4E3 780-465-7902
Orysiuk Greg Cushwman & Wakefield Asset Servcies ULC gregory.orysiuk@cushwake.com VP - Leasing #243, 1-Londonderry Mall, Edmonton, Alberta, T5C 3C8 780-475-0648 780-938-8001
Peters Vaughn RioCan Management Inc vpeters@riocan.com Property Manager 15047A Stony Plain Road NW 780-440-4848
Punter Sue RioCan Management Inc spunter@riocan.com Regional Director, Operations15047A Stony Plain Road NW 780-670-4954
Qazi Jamil Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre jamil.qazi@ivanhoecambridge.com Operations SupervisorSouthgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024137
Quinn Rebecca Primaris Management - Sherwood Park Mall rquinn@primarisreit.com Marketing Manager 103 - 2020 Sherwood Drive, Sher Pk, AB, T8A 3H9 780-289-0499
Radford Susan Oxford Properties - ECC sradford@edmontoncitycentre.com Asst Property ManagerSuite 1700, Oxford Tower, 10025 - 102A Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T5J 2Z2 780-426-8415 780-220-2766
Roesch Barb Bee-Clean Building Maintenance barb.roesch@beeclean.net Quality Assurance Manager4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Ross Matt Bee-Clean Building Maintenance matthew.ross@beeclean.net Director of Business Dev4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Samuel Kunle DCS Global Enterprise k.samuel@dcsglobal.ca General Manager - Western CanadaP.O. Box 5635 Station A, 5240- 1A Street SE #205, Calgary, Alberta T2H 1X1 18772259603 4038995035
Santoro Frank Spectra Projects Ltd. frank.s@spectraprojects.ca Principal 16511 - 136 St 780-953-6852
Schmidt Holly Bee-Clean Building Maintenance holly.schmidt@beeclean.net Quality Assurance Manager4505 - 101 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T6E 5C6 780-435-3355
Shrivastava Suyash Morguard - Bonnie Doon Shopping Centre confidentlyash@gmail.com Specialty Leasing ManagerSuite 160, 82nd Ave & 83rd St, Edm, AB, T6C 4E3 780-465-7902
Sidhu Jasmeet Waste Connections Canada jasmeet.sidhu@wasteconnections.com 3410-74 Avenue| Edmonton, AB, T6B 2P7 780-464-9400
Smith Melaniee Ivanhoe Cambridge - POC Melaniee.Smith@ivanhoecambridge.com General Manager
Sniderman Howie Witten LLP, Barristers & Solicitors hsniderman@wittenlaw.com Sr. Litigation PartnerSuite 2500, 10303 Jasper Ave. Edmonton, AB T5J 3N6 (780) 441-3203 (780) 906-5445
Stapleford Robin Edmonton City Centre/CentreCorp rstapleford@edmontoncitycentre.com Retail Property ManagerSuite 1700, 10025-102A Ave Edmonton AB T5J 2Z2 780-426-8435 780-224-2787
Swecera Greg Paladin Security gswecera@paladinsecurity.com Vice President Paladin Security 780-413-9000
Thomas Joshua Primaris Management - St. Albert Centre jthomas@primarisreit.com Manager, Specialty Leasing300, 375 St Albert Trail, St. Albert, AB, T8N 3K8 780-458-2195
van den Brink Corry Oxford Properties - Kingsway Mall cvandenbrink@oxfordproperties.com Property Manager 320 - 1 Kingsway Garden Mall, Edmonton, AB 780-237-9709
Villatoro Valeria RioCan Management Inc vvillatoro@riocan.com Property Manager 15047A Stony Plain Road NW 780-670-4964
Wagner Vivian Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre vivian.wagner@ivanhoecambridge.com General Manager Southgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024125
Wells Nicole Edmonton City Centre/CentreCorp nwells@edmontoncitycentre.com Specialty Leasing ManagerSuite 1700, 10025-102 A Ave. Edmonton Alberta T5J 2Z2
Woronka Angela Ivanhoe Cambridge - Southgate Centre angela.woronka@ivanhoecambridge.com Marketing CoordinatorSouthgate Centre - 5015 - 111 Street NW, Suite 51, Edmonton, AB T6H 4M6 7807024133
Yaggey Syd GardaWorld syd.yaggey@garda.com 7804255000
Yakimovich Steve Tri-Tec Project Management steve@tri-tec.ca President 13181-156 STREET 780-421-0333 780-504-6776
Yaremko Chris Innovative Landscape Concepts Ltd innovativelandscape@live.ca Owner 2722 Lakeside Dr. Edmonton, AB, T5S1T7 780.660.8483


